09/11/2017	 Price List	 (800) 754–5165
	 17
Premier Portable Instruments
GX-2012 Five Sensor Sample Draw Confined Space Monitor
Part Number Structure
Gas Configuration Battery Option
72-0290- XX - Y
Combustibles
(CH4 Standard) % Volume CH4 O2 H2S CO
Catalytic combustion Thermal Conductivity Galvanic Cell Electrochemical Cell
0 ~ 100% LEL 0 ~ 100% Vol. 0 ~ 40% Vol. 0 ~ 100 ppm 0 ~ 500 ppm
Example:  72-0290-22-C   is   GX-2012, 4 sensors, LEL / O2 / H2S / CO, with 100-240 VAC charger and Li-Ion battery pack
(Alkaline battery pack is not included with this example)
Part#	 Description
72-0290-22-C	 GX-2012, 4 sensors, LEL / O2 / H2S / CO, with 100-240 VAC charger and Li-Ion battery pack
Step 1  -  Choose Base Model
Part#	 Description
72-0290-01-__	 GX-2012, 1 sensor, LEL base, choose battery option
72-0290-02-__	 GX-2012, 1 sensor, O2 base, choose battery option
72-0290-03-__	 GX-2012, 1 sensor, H2S base, choose battery option
72-0290-04-__	 GX-2012, 1 sensor, CO base, choose battery option
72-0290-08-__	 GX-2012, 2 sensor, LEL / O2 base, choose battery option
72-0290-09-__	 GX-2012, 2 sensor, LEL / H2S base, choose battery option
72-0290-10-__	 GX-2012, 2 sensor, LEL / CO base, choose battery option
72-0290-11-__	 GX-2012, 2 sensor, LEL / % volume CH4 base, choose battery option
72-0290-12-__	 GX-2012, 2 sensor, O2 / CO base, choose battery option
72-0290-16-__	 GX-2012, 3 sensor, LEL / O2 / H2S base, choose battery option
72-0290-17-__	 GX-2012, 3 sensor, LEL / O2 / CO base, choose battery option
72-0290-18-__	 GX-2012, 3 sensor, LEL / % volume CH4 / O2 base, choose battery option
72-0290-19-__	 GX-2012, 3 sensor, LEL / % volume CH4 / CO base, choose battery option
72-0290-22-__	 GX-2012, 4 sensor, LEL / O2 / H2S / CO base, choose battery option
72-0290-23-__	 GX-2012, 4 sensor, LEL / % volume CH4 / O2 / CO base, choose battery option
72-0290-24-__	 GX-2012, 4 sensor, LEL / % volume CH4 / O2 / H2S base, choose battery option
72-0290-27-__	 GX-2012, 5 sensor, LEL / % volume CH4 / O2 / H2S / CO base, choose battery option
Add Battery Option letter below to the end of the Base Model part # and add price to the Base Model price.
A	 Alkaline battery pack only
B	 Alkaline and Li-Ion battery packs with 100-240 VAC Charger
C	 Li-Ion battery pack only with 100-240 VAC charger (Alkaline battery pack not included)
D	 Li-Ion battery pack only with 12 VDC charger (Alkaline battery pack not included)
E	 Alkaline and Li-Ion battery packs with 12 VDC Charger
F	 Li-Ion battery pack only with 100-240 VAC / 12 VDC Charger (Alkaline battery pack not included)
G	 Alkaline and Li-Ion battery packs with 100-240 VAC / 12 VDC charger
H	 Li-Ion battery pack only with no charger
Step 2  -  Choose Battery Option
10’ hose, probe, Operators Manual, and Product CD (contains Training Video, Parts List, Data logging software, Operators Manual, and
Quick Reference Card).  The battery and charger (if applicable) option selected above is also included.
Instrument Price Includes
09/11/2017	 Price List	 (800) 754–5165
	 18
GX-2012 Calibration Kits
	 Instrument #	 Cal-Kit Part #	 Cal-Kit Description
72-0290-08

	 23
GX-2012 Five Sensor Sample Draw Confined Space Monitor with CSA Approval
Part Number Structure
Gas Configuration Battery Option
72-0292- XX - Y
Combustibles
(CH4 Standard) % Volume CH4 O2 H2S CO
Catalytic combustion Thermal Conductivity Galvanic Cell Electrochemical Cell
0 ~ 100% LEL 0 ~ 100% Vol. 0 ~ 40% Vol. 0 ~ 100 ppm 0 ~ 500 ppm
Example:  72-0292-22-C   is   GX-2012, 4 sensors, LEL / O2 / H2S / CO, with 100-240 VAC charger and Li-Ion battery pack
(Alkaline battery pack is not included with this example)
Part#	 Description
72-0292-22-C	 GX-2012, 4 sensors, LEL / O2 / H2S / CO, with 100-240 VAC charger and Li-Ion battery pack
Step 1  -  Choose Base Model
Part#	 Description
72-0292-01-__	 GX-2012, 1 sensor, LEL base, choose battery option
72-0292-02-__	 GX-2012, 1 sensor, O2 base, choose battery option
72-0292-03-__	 GX-2012, 1 sensor, H2S base, choose battery option
72-0292-04-__	 GX-2012, 1 sensor, CO base, choose battery option
72-0292-08-__	 GX-2012, 2 sensor, LEL / O2 base, choose battery option
72-0292-09-__	 GX-2012, 2 sensor, LEL / H2S base, choose battery option
72-0292-10-__	 GX-2012, 2 sensor, LEL / CO base, choose battery option
72-0292-11-__	 GX-2012, 2 sensor, LEL / % volume CH4 base, choose battery option
72-0292-12-__	 GX-2012, 2 sensor, O2 / CO base, choose battery option
72-0292-14-__	 GX-2012, 2 sensor, O2 / H2S
72-0292-16-__	 GX-2012, 3 sensor, LEL / O2 / H2S base, choose battery option
72-0292-17-__	 GX-2012, 3 sensor, LEL / O2 / CO base, choose battery option
72-0292-18-__	 GX-2012, 3 sensor, LEL / % volume CH4 / O2 base, choose battery option
72-0292-19-__	 GX-2012, 3 sensor, LEL / % volume CH4 / CO base, choose battery option
72-0292-22-__	 GX-2012, 4 sensor, LEL / O2 / H2S / CO base, choose battery option
72-0292-23-__	 GX-2012, 4 sensor, LEL / % volume CH4 / O2 / CO base, choose battery option
72-0292-24-__	 GX-2012, 4 sensor, LEL / % volume CH4 / O2 / H2S base, choose battery option
72-0292-27-__	 GX-2012, 5 sensor, LEL / % volume CH4 / O2 / H2S / CO base, choose battery option
Add Battery Option letter below to the end of the Base Model part # and add price to the Base Model price.
A	 Alkaline battery pack only
B	 Alkaline and Li-Ion battery pack with  100-240 VAC Charger
C	 Li-Ion battery pack only with 100-240 VAC charger (Alkaline battery pack not included)
D	 Li-Ion battery pack only with 12 VDC charger (Alkaline battery pack not included)
E	 Alkaline and Li-Ion battery pack with 12 VDC Charger
F	 Li-Ion battery pack only with 100-240 VAC / 12 VDC Charger (Alkaline battery pack not included)
G	 Alkaline and Li-Ion battery pack with 100-240 VAC / 12 VDC charger
H	 Li-Ion battery pack only with no charger
Step 2  -  Choose Battery Option
10’ hose, probe, Operators Manual, and Product CD (contains Training Video, Parts List, Data logging software, Operators Manual, and